Fifth Grade

e | oveon | ey

8:00-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-1:00

1:00-1:30

1:30-2:00

2:00-2:30

Teacher/Student
Student
Teacher
Student
Teacher

Student

Teacher
Student
Teacher
Student
Teacher
Student
Teacher
Student
Teacher
Student
Teacher
Student
Teacher

Teacher

Community Builder from 8-8:30 on Teams, 8:30-9 Content Lesson (Sci/SS) on Teams

WCNY — watching morning meeting

Reviewing Digital Content, Providing Feedback on Seesaw, Checking in with Individual Students/Families
ELA Lessons — Whole/Small Groups on Teams or Independent Assignments

ELA Lessons — Leading Whole/Small Groups on Teams

ELA Lessons — Whole/Small Groups on Teams or Independent Assignments

ELA Lessons — Leading Whole/Small Groups on Teams
Math Lessons — Whole/Small Groups on Teams or Independent Assignments
Math Lessons — Leading Whole/Small Groups on Teams
Lunch
Lunch
WCNY Demonstration lessons. Mon — Humanities, Tue — Math, Wed — Art, Th — Humanities, Fri - Math
WCNY — Watching demonstration lessons
WCNY — PE / Health or Art/Music/PE on Teams
Planning until 1:10
Digital Content (Zearn, Imagine Learning, Nearpod, Newslea)
Reviewing Digital Content, Providing Feedback on Seesaw, Checking in with Individual Students/Families
WCNY. Mon, Tue, Thurs, Fri - STEM project / Wed - SS
WCNY. Watching STEM Project / SS

Take Attendance in SchoolTool (Absent or Virtually Present based on work or online participation)/Complete Outreach Log/PLC Meeting



