## Fifth Grade

Time	Person	Activity
8:00-9:00	Teacher/Student	Community Builder from 8-8:30 on Teams, 8:30-9 Content Lesson (Sci/SS) on Teams
9:00-9:30	Student	WCNY – watching morning meeting
	Teacher	Reviewing Digital Content, Providing Feedback on Seesaw, Checking in with Individual Students/Families
9:30-10:00	Student	ELA Lessons – Whole/Small Groups on Teams or Independent Assignments
	Teacher	ELA Lessons – Leading Whole/Small Groups on Teams
10:00-10:30	Student	ELA Lessons – Whole/Small Groups on Teams or Independent Assignments
	Teacher	ELA Lessons – Leading Whole/Small Groups on Teams
10:30-11:30	Student	Math Lessons – Whole/Small Groups on Teams or Independent Assignments
	Teacher	Math Lessons – Leading Whole/Small Groups on Teams
11:30-12:00	Student	Lunch
	Teacher	Lunch
12:00-12:30	Student	WCNY Demonstration lessons. Mon – Humanities, Tue – Math, Wed – Art, Th – Humanities, Fri - Math
	Teacher	WCNY – Watching demonstration lessons
12:30-1:00	Student	WCNY – PE / Health or Art/Music/PE on Teams
	Teacher	Planning until 1:10
1:00-1:30	Student	Digital Content (Zearn, Imagine Learning, Nearpod, Newslea)
	Teacher	Reviewing Digital Content, Providing Feedback on Seesaw, Checking in with Individual Students/Families
1:30-2:00	Student	WCNY. Mon, Tue, Thurs, Fri - STEM project / Wed - SS
	Teacher	WCNY. Watching STEM Project / SS
2:00-2:30	Teacher	Take Attendance in SchoolTool (Absent or Virtually Present based on work or online participation)/Complete Outreach Log/PLC Meeting